N

Ge

ONE HOPE

—— PRESCHOOL—

2026-2027 Tuition

Monthly Tuition

/ebras

Infant |

Butterflies

Infant Il

Giraffes

Toddlers

Toucans

2 Year Olds

Leap Frogs

**Pre-K 4

3 Day

4 Day

b Day

$1100

$1100

$1070

$1040

$1010

$980

$1200

$1200

$1170

$1140

$1110

$1080

$1300

$1300

$1270

$1240

$1210

$1180

*Application Fees (Per Child)

Academic Year / New Student
Summer Session

*Supply Fees (Per Child)

Academic Year (in full)
Summer Session (in full)
Monthly Payments

$100
$50

$500
$150
$65

Drop In Fees

Daily $100

Other Fees

Diaper/Pull Up $3 each
Water Bottle $3 each

*Non-refundable; Due at time of application, or paid in monthly installments. Discounts do not apply to registration or supply fees.
**|f attending our Pre-K 4 Program 3 or 4 days per week, Monday must be one of those days.

Due to increasing costs in providing a quality preschool, One Hope Preschool reserves the right to raise fees or request an additional supply
fee if deemed necessary. Holidays and closures are subject to change. All changes will be made only if advanced notice has been provided,

or in response to emergency situations.



¥ Your child’s place will be reserved when the first month'’s tuition, first month'’s supply fee,
and application fee are paid in full.

® Monthly tuition is due on or before the 26th of the previous month. If the 26th falls on a
weekend, tuition is due on the Friday before.

¥ Drop-in days are available for currently enrolled children for a charge of $100 per child
per day. Please contact admin for availability.

¥ There are no credits, refunds, or make up days given for days missed due to family
vacations, holidays, illnesses, other absences, emergencies, disaster declarations, or city
or state closures.

W Special Events are not included in monthly tuition, registration, or supply fees.

¥ Notice of withdrawal from the program must be given in writing 30 days in advance. If
30 days are not given, then regular monthly tuition will be due.

W A penalty of $100 will be applied to your account after a 3-day grace period for all late
tuition payments. If tuition is not paid in a timely manner, admin will review your child’s
current enrollment.

W The returned check fee is $50 per check.

W If you know that you're going to be late to pick up your child(ren), please let admin know
as soon as possible. If your child is picked up after 5:30pm, you will be charged a late
penalty of $50 after 5 minutes.

W 3 late pick-ups in a period of 30 days or 6 late pick-ups in a period of 90 days will
lead to expulsion.

Y If you fail to provide diapers/pull-ups for your child you will be charged $3 per diaper.

W Children with a younger sibling currently enrolled receive a discount of 5% off their
monthly tuition.

W A 5% discount is offered to siblings with a student currently enrolled at One Hope
Academy

W A 5% discount is offered to military families, first responders, and members of St.
John'’s Presbyterian Church.

W One discount per family per year, not to exceed 5%.

W Discounts are not available for Drop-In days.

¥ The discounts stated above do not apply to registration or supply fees.

5020 W Bellfort Ave. Bldg. 2, Houston, TX 77035
Phone: (713) 485-4491

Email: preschool@onehopeschools.org
Website: www.onehopepreschool.org

R{%%\ﬁ;}&.‘



mailto:preschool@onehopeschools.org
https://onehopeschool-my.sharepoint.com/personal/director_onehopeschool_com/Documents/Shared%20OneDrive%20with%20Director,%20Admin%20and%20Tech/Registration/www.onehopeschool.com

