



2026-2027 Tuition

12/4/25

Monthly Tuition

3 Day

4 Day

5 Day

Zebras Infant I	\$1100	\$1200	\$1300
Butterflies Infant II	\$1100	\$1200	\$1300
Giraffes Toddlers	\$1070	\$1170	\$1270
Toucans 2 Year Olds	\$1040	\$1140	\$1240
Pandas Pre-K 3	\$1010	\$1110	\$1210
Leap Frogs **Pre-K 4	\$980	\$1080	\$1180

*Application Fees (Per Child)

Drop In Fees

Academic Year / New Student \$100
Summer Session \$50

Daily \$100

*Supply Fees (Per Child)

Other Fees

Academic Year (in full) \$500
Summer Session (in full) \$150
Monthly Payments \$65

Diaper/Pull Up \$3 each
Water Bottle \$3 each

*Non-refundable; Due at time of application, or paid in monthly installments. Discounts do not apply to registration or supply fees.

**If attending our Pre-K 4 Program 3 or 4 days per week, Monday must be one of those days.

Due to increasing costs in providing a quality preschool, One Hope Preschool reserves the right to raise fees or request an additional supply fee if deemed necessary. Holidays and closures are subject to change. All changes will be made only if advanced notice has been provided, or in response to emergency situations.

General Information

- 🦋 Your child's place will be reserved when the first month's tuition, first month's supply fee, and application fee are paid in full.
- 🦋 Monthly tuition is due on or before the 26th of the previous month. If the 26th falls on a weekend, tuition is due on the Friday before.
- 🦋 Drop-in days are available for currently enrolled children for a charge of \$100 per child per day. Please contact admin for availability.
- 🦋 There are no credits, refunds, or make up days given for days missed due to family vacations, holidays, illnesses, other absences, emergencies, disaster declarations, or city or state closures.
- 🦋 Special Events are not included in monthly tuition, registration, or supply fees.
- 🦋 Notice of withdrawal from the program must be given in writing 30 days in advance. If 30 days are not given, then regular monthly tuition will be due.

Fees and Penalties

- 🦋 A penalty of \$100 will be applied to your account after a 3-day grace period for all late tuition payments. If tuition is not paid in a timely manner, admin will review your child's current enrollment.
- 🦋 The returned check fee is \$50 per check.
- 🦋 If you know that you're going to be late to pick up your child(ren), please let admin know as soon as possible. If your child is picked up after 5:30pm, you will be charged a late penalty of \$50 after 5 minutes.
 - 🦋 3 late pick-ups in a period of 30 days or 6 late pick-ups in a period of 90 days will lead to expulsion.
- 🦋 If you fail to provide diapers/pull-ups for your child you will be charged \$3 per diaper.

Discounts and Credits

- 🦋 Children with a younger sibling currently enrolled receive a discount of 5% off their monthly tuition.
- 🦋 A 5% discount is offered to siblings with a student currently enrolled at One Hope Academy
- 🦋 A 5% discount is offered to military families, first responders, and members of St. John's Presbyterian Church.
- 🦋 One discount per family per year, not to exceed 5%.
- 🦋 Discounts are not available for Drop-In days.
- 🦋 The discounts stated above do not apply to registration or supply fees.

5020 W Bellfort Ave. Bldg. 2, Houston, TX 77035

Phone: (713) 485-4491

Email: preschool@onehopeschools.org

Website: www.onehopepreschool.org

